climat 75

calvados, chamomile, lemon, champagne

house martini

vodka, vermouth, lemon twist

bee’s knees

gin, climat honey, lemon

new york sour

bourbon, lemon, bitters, red wine float

negroni

gin, campari, antica vermouth

non-alcoholic

pet-nowt (n)

seedlip, tannins, berry shrub, verjus, pink peppercorn

please note we only accept card payments

a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to every bill

please inform your server if you have any allergies/intolerances or juicy gossip

£17.5

£14

£15

£15

£15

£12.5



